Enhanced Life Competitions VonHaus Charcoal BBQ OR £60 FREEEBIE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Victoria Riches 33 Melanie Herron 65 Kirstie Clifford
2 Sophie Ponsford 34 Sarah Louise Oa€™rourke 66 Cameron Clifford
3 Stephen Hogarth 35 Anthony Jennings 67 Kevin Choi Ming
4 Rebecca Harper 36 Nicola Ayre 68 Elise Barbera
5 Darren Moan 37 Leeann Walker 69 Lee Bowsfield
6 Wren Mac 38 Jamie Cunningham 70 L J Wright
7 Louis Hanson 39 Gayna Jamieson 71 Katie Cull
8 Lauren Ball 40 Bethnay Clancy 72 Graham Place
9 Gillian Gibson 41 Gemma Eaves 73 Tom Taylor
10 Kayley Hill 42 Kirstie Weir 74 Melissa Mcalpine
11 Marie Twitchett 43 Chammaine Hill 75 Lisa Lewis
12 Marie Firbank 44 Alysha Richardson 76 Sarah Othman
13 Aiden Foster 45 Heather Keeling 77 lan Whittaker
14 Alex Ball Alex Ball 46 Curtis Church 78 Emma Morrell
15 Nicola Hodkinson 47 Leanne Harris 79 Darlene Taylor
16 Kimberley Cocker 48 Paul Hazle 80 Matthew Thomson
17 Craig Firbank 49 Laura Beavers 81 Katelyn Hobson
18 Lee Smith 50 Zoe Whittaker 82 Lois Obrien
19 Mike Gregory-wells 51 Zayd Ahmed 83 Felix Leung
20 Katy Morris 52 Zoey Ford 84 Britney Martin
21 Jason Mills 53 Georgia Catterall 85 Karl Hurley
22 John Little 54 Derek Dempster 86 Reece Griffin
23 Jean Jeffs 55 Michael Lark 87 Caron Ellis
24 Sally Denley 56 Jennifer Catterall 88 Elle Lamb
25 Gordon Denton 57 Michelle Roberts 89 Melissa Wilton
26 Leanne Clifford 58 Candis Grisenthwaite 90 Charlotte Baines
27 Toni Waterworth 59 Grace Garden 91 Owen Davies
28 J Herron 60 Michaela Gleadhill 92 Leon-james Evans
29 Aaron Brooks 61 Diane Langridge 93 Andrea Hammond
30 Lisa Brand 62 Richard Clark 94 Dawn Ferguson
31 Rebecca Revill 63 Jed Harper 95 Danielle Brand
32 Karen Wiggins 64 Ella Conway 96 Catherine Forster
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Total: 250

Name

Lee Timmins
David Crossland
Charmaine Sanderson
Zara Barnett
Qamar Alam
Jamie Jones
Charlotte Breen
Lewis Mason
Charlotte Chaplin
Joshua Price
David Ireland
Sherry Line
Sophie Cronstan
Jessica Thomson
Michael Ironmonger
Tracey Weldrake
Russell Murray
Juozas Cuzauskas
Jemma Newsham
Melissa Musson
Caitlin Musson-wright
Chloe Mays
Pippa Elderfield
Katherine Jordan
Jimmy Chee
Ellie Stirzaker
Tania Gadd
Martin Gregory
Summer Blears
K Whitecunas
Luke O'neill
Emily Blackley

Draw: April 9, 2025 9:30 pm
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Cody Dickinson

Vicki Cummins
Tristan Bradshaw
Zak Cooke
Marcy Parry-jones
Hannah Cole
lain Yardley
Amanda Ball
Naomi Anderson
Jessica Blyth
Joshua Brogan
Maria Coyle
Sarah Hall
Laura Walker
Vanesa Sanchez
Carmen Burke
Andrew Hamlet
Craig Grisenthwaite
Victoria Gough
Darren Monger
Jude Dickman
Beres Dowe
Jennie Cavanagh
Liam Winn
Gemma Barton
Kimberley Green
Paul Milner
Lee Benson
Steven Gough
Sophie Rowley
Lucie Millwood

Phillippa Stewart
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Flo Jones
Aaron Hadley
Peetr Gough
Simon Thompson
Shania Taylor
Stuart Little-bates
Lucy Mellor
Sarah Trehane
Emma Marsden Pollitt
Chloe Carberry
Tom Martin
Kevin Jones
Sara Mansell
Emma Hover
Sophie Streeter
Sammi Hilton
Bethany Murdoch
Trudi Walsh
Savannah Taylor
Glenn Holt
Denise Hill
Graham Wilkes
Shelley Hammill
Imogen Traynor-barry
Tayla Roe
Bobby Ayre
Abbie Finley
lain Pirie
Mark Watt
Robert Pegler
Naomi Appleby

Jessica Kearsley

Page 2 of 3


https://enhancedlifecompetitions.co.uk

Enhanced Life Competitions

Ticket No.

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Total: 250

Name

Andrew Macrae
Justine Bushell
Vicky Holden
Imogen Murtagh
Allan Davidson
Wayne Weldrake
Graham Cooper
Kirsty Langridge
Shaye Mills
Rebecca Tomlinson
Elaine Harding
Caitlin Leonard
Rebecca Eaves
Neil Hollington
Kaitlan Burrows
Lisa Whyman
Jodie Brown
Michelle Hodder
Hannahlore Whittle
Roger Gray
Jake Williams
Stacey Thomas
Paul Grundy
Cameron Thompson
Natasha Coates
Barry Ellerker
Shannon Bowsfield
Terry Baggaley
Ross Pearson
Kyra Bell
Shaun Mcnicholas

Stacey Storey

Draw: April 9, 2025 9:30 pm
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Name
Aidan Handley

Denise Harrison
Michael Hooley
Aidan Hildreth
Greg Potter
Steven Jones
Katie Thomas
Ebony Aitken
Sharon Ingleby
Maria Smith

Keira Brown

Anthony Foreman

Philip Hilton
Dionne Mcguire
Lee Mahon
Shaine Bray
Toni Jones
Wade Moore
Tara Walker
Tom J Green
Emily Williams
Ria Constable
Gabi Wyant
Steven Kenyon
Elizabeth Evans

Ryan Patterson
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